
GARDNER-SOUTH WILMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

500 East Main Street Telephone (815) 237-2176
Gardner, IL 60424 Fax (815) 237-2842
Superintendent– Mrs. Susan Avery Principal—Mr. Brian Davis

GSW #73
2023-2024 Board of Education Meetings

**No regularly scheduled July meeting

Wednesday, August 16, 2023- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, September 20, 2023- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, October 18, 2023- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, November 15, 2023- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, December 20, 2023- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, January 17, 2024- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, February 21, 2024- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, March 20, 2024- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, April 17, 2024- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, May 15, 2024- 7:00 pm

Wednesday, June 19, 2024- 7:00 pm


